



ETN67934BZX

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AL210734	Arm	1		
2	19M7325	Cap Screw	1	M8 X 80	
3	14M7396	Lock Nut	1	M8	
4	24M7298	Washer	3	8.400 X 25 X 2 mm	
5	37M7348	Screw	6		
6	AL204395	Wiring Harness	1		
7	L204643	Bushing	1		
8	L171035	Tie Band	3		
9	L203807	Support	1		
10	L204763	Cover	1		
11	L210152	Bushing	1		
12	RE283569	Monitor Wiring Harness	1		
13	24M7054	Washer	3	6.400 X 12 X 1.600 mm	
14	L203808	Cover	1		
15	21M7400	Screw	3	M6 X 10	
16	L204644	Plate	1		
17	19M7768	Screw	5	M6 X 16	
18	AL210730	Arm	1		
19	L210153	Compression Spring	1		

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
20	37M7444	Screw	1		
21	57M10441	Elec. Connector Housing	1	(ORDER W/(4) 57M10450, (3) Z77553, (2) 57M10559, 57M7548)	
22	57M7470	Elec. Connector Housing	1	(ORDER W/57M7474, (5) 57M7549, (5) 57M10558)	